PETERSEN

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
SPIERS
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Petersen
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Monro
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Petersen
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married: (1°)

PP0021

Peter Alfred
8 Nov 1903 Wellington, NZ
7 Jan 1973 (70) Feilding, NZ
Martin (Capt) 1866 - 1906
Ellen Frances Bright 1871 - 1939
23 Nov 1932 Foxton, NZ
Ida Joyce
2 Dec 1907 Foxton, NZ
21 Feb 1974 (67) Levin, NZ

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

1883 - 1950
1885 - 1972

Alexander Kennedy
Jane Olsen

Jean Beryl
25 Nov 1933
28 Aug 2013 (80)
Taupo NZ. Public cemetery

Taupo, NZ

Between 1957 - 1960

Paul Alexander
28 Jul 1928
24 Jul 2013 (85)
Taupo NZ. Public cemetery

Graeme Eric
24 Dec 1935

14 Nov 2020 (85) Foxton, NZ

1956

Patea
Tiro Tiro Rd

Foxton
Foxton



Taylor Sylvia Ngamako
Born:

Died:

Buried:

Married: (2"%) Between 1987 — 1995

? Joan Theresa
Born: 18 May 1938

Died: 17 Dec 2018 (80)
Buried:

Petersen Margaret Alison
Born: 6 Mar 1939

Died: 9 Aug 2014 (75)
Buried:

Married:

Dobbs Gary Hamilton
Born: 9 Jan 1935

Died:

Buried:

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists
Notes:

Had own garage by Feb 1933
Worked for Wright Stephenson & Co

Electoral Rolls:

Peter
1925 Palmerston Nth Mechanic
1928 Palmerston Nth Mechanic
1931 Levin Mechanic
1935 Durham St Mechanic
1938 Durham St Mechanic
1941 Durham St Mechanic
1943 Durham St Mechanic
1946 Bath St Mechanic

PP0021

Ida

Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972

1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1987
1995
1998
2002
2005
2010

1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1987

1995
1998
2002

PP0021

Bath St
Bath St
24 Bath St
Putaruru
Putaruru
Titau
Pukekohe
Feilding

Paul
Dunedin
Dunedin
Auckland
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Taupo
Taupo
Taupo
Taupo
Taupo

Graeme
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton

Foxton
Foxton
Foxton

Mechanic
Mechanic
Garage Prop
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Retired

Student
Student
Medical Student
Doctor
Doctor
Doctor
Doctor
Doctor
Doctor
Doctor
Doctor
Doctor
Retired
Doctor
Doctor
Doctor
Doctor

Labourer
Labourer
Weaver
Weaver
Weaver
Weaver
Weaver
Weaver

Petrol Pump Att.
Petrol Pump Att.

Factory Wkr
Factory Wkr
Factory Wkr

Levin
Levin
Levin
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St

Jean

Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Taupo
Taupo
Taupo
Taupo
Taupo

Sylvia
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton

Joan

Foxton
Foxton
Foxton

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Nurse
Weaver
Weaver
Weaver
Taxi Driver
Nurse

Married
Married
Married



2005
2010

1960
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1987
1995
1998
2002
2005
2010

PP0021

Foxton
Foxton

Gary

Christchurch
Christchurch

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Factory Wkr
Factory Wkr

Asst Manager
Branch Manager
Branch Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Central Manager
GM

Retired

Retired

Retired

Foxton
Foxton

Margaret
24 Bath St
ChCh

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Married
Married

Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



